Quantity

In stock

Sunday, May 24, 2020 PlantAvailability

Species
2 Adlumia fungosa
3 Agastache scrophulariifolia
1 Agastache foeniculum
2 Agastache rupestris
6 Ageratina altissima
8 Allium cernuum
6 Amsonia hubrichtii
3 Amsonia tabernaemontana
5/ Anemone cylindrica
5 Anemone virginiana
10 Antennaria dioica
7 Antennaria dioica
4 Antennaria neglecta
4 Antennaria plantaginifolia
6 Aquilegia canadensis
6 Agquilegia canadensis nana
15 Aquilegia saximontana
6 Arabis blepharophylla
6 Aralia racemosa
6 Arisaema triphyllum
20 Artemisia frigida
10 Asclepias incarnata

4 Asclepias ovalifolia

Beaux Arbres Plants
Common Name

Allegheny Fringe
Giant Purple Hyssop

Anise-hyssop
Sunset Hyssop

White Snakeroot

Nodding Prairie Onion
Hubricht’s Bluestar

Common Bluestar
Long-headed Thimbleweed
Thimbleweed

Mountain Pussytoes

Mountain Pussytoes

Field Pussytoes

Plantain-leaved Pussytoes
Wild Columbine

Dwarf Eastern Columbine “Little Lanterns

Rocky Mountain Columbine

Coast Rockcress

American Spikenard
Jack-in-the-Pulpit
Fringed Sage
Swamp Milkweed
Dwarf Milkweed
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Category
Biennial
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Rock Garden
Rock Garden
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Rock Garden
Rock Garden
Rock Garden
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

Size

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
47
21/2

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
47
41/2”

4 1/2 tall
21/2
21/2
6"

47

4

4 1/2 tall
21/2

4 1/2 tall
4

1 gal

4 1/2 tall
21/2

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall

2-19-20

Driro oa

$10.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$15.00
$8.00
$15.00
$15.00
$6.00
$10.00
$12.00

Line Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/allegheny-fringe/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/anise-hyssop/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/white-snakeroot/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/nodding-prairie-onion/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/hubrichts-bluestar/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/common-bluestar/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/thimbleweed/
https://beauxarbres.ca/mountain-pussytoes-2/
https://beauxarbres.ca/mountain-pussytoes-2/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/field-pussytoes/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/plantain-leaved-pussytoes/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/wild-columbine/
https://beauxarbres.ca/rocky-mountain-columbine/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/spikenard/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/jack-in-the-pulpit/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/swamp-milkweed/
https://beauxarbres.ca/dwarf-milkweed/

Sunday, May 24, 2020 PlantAvailability

1 Baptisia minor

2 Callirhoe triangulata

2 Caltha palustris

8/ Campanula rotundifolia

8 Carex muskingumensis

5 Carex platyphylla

7 Chelone glabra

5 Chelone lyonii

2 Clematis fremontii

2| Coreopsis triptera

4 Dalea purpurea

2 Desmodium canadense

7 Dodecatheon meadia
10 Dodecatheon meadia

8 Draba aizoides

6 Draba arabiscans
32 Draba nivalis

8 Drymocallis arguta

4 Erigeron pinnatisectus

3| Eryngium yuccifolium

6| Eurybia macrophylla
12 Festuca saximontana

9 Fragaria virginica

1 Gaultheria hispidula

10 Gentiana andrewsii

Lesser Wild Indigo
Clustered Poppy Mallow
Marsh Marigold

Harebell
Palm Sedge

Broad-leaved Sedge

White Turtlehead
Pink turtlehead

Fremont’s Leather Flower

Tall Coreopsis
Purple Prairie Clover

Showy Tick-trefoil

Eastern Shooting Star 3 year old
Eastern Shooting Star 5 year old

Yellow Whitlow-grass

Rock Whitlow-grass

Snow Whitlow-grass
Prairie Cinquefoil
Featherleaf Fleabane
Rattlesnake-master
Large-leaved Aster
Mountain Fescue
Wild Strawberry
Creeping Snowberry

Bottle Gentian

20f5

Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Grass/Sedge
Grass/Sedge
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Rock Garden
Rock Garden
Rock Garden
Wildflower
Rock Garden
Wildflower
Wildflower
Grass/Sedge
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
1/2 gal.
47

4 1/2 tall
41/27

4 1/2 tall
1 gal
1/2 gal.

5 gal

1/2 gal.
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
21/2
21/27
21/2

4 1/2 tall
21/2

4 1/2 tall
1 gal
21/27
4

47

4 1/2 tall

$12.00
$15.00
$12.00

$8.00
$10.00

$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00
$30.00

$12.00
$18.00
$25.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$18.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/lesser-wild-indigo/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/clustered-prairie-mallow/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/marsh-marigold/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/harebell/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-grasses-and-grass-like-plants/broad-leaved-sedge/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/white-turtlehead/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/pink-turtlehead/
https://beauxarbres.ca/tall-coreopsis/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/purple-prairie-clover/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/showy-tick-trefoil/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/eastern-shooting-star-2/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/eastern-shooting-star-2/
https://beauxarbres.ca/yellow-whitlow-grass/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/rock-whitlow-grass/
https://beauxarbres.ca/prairie-cinquefoil/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-actinomeris-to-eurybia/rattlesnake-master/
https://beauxarbres.ca/big-leaved-aster/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/wild-strawberry/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/creeping-snowberry/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/bottle-gentian/

3 Gentiana asclepiadea
8 Gentiana clausa
4 Geranium maculatum
20 Geranium maculatum
6 Geum rivale
12 Geum triflorum
12 Gillenia trifoliata
6 Gillenia stipulata
6 Helenium autumnale
2| Helianthus giganteus
2 Helianthus maximilianii
12 Heuchera americana
12 Heuchera richardsonii
6 Heuchera villosa
12 Hierochloe odorata
6 Houstonia caerulea
1 Hypericum ascyron
6 Iris setosa var. arctica
18 lIris setosa var. setosa
4 Iris setosa var. setosa
10 lIris versicolor
8 Lewisia cotledon
12 Liatris pycnostachya
8 Liatris spicata

6 Linum lewisii

Willow-leaved Gentian
Closed Gentian - white
Wild Geranium

Wild Geranium

Water Avens

Prairie Smoke
Bowman's root
American Ipecac
Sneezeweed

Tall Sunflower
Maximilian’s Sunflower
Alumroot

Prairie Alumroot

Maple-leaved Alumroot

Sweet Grass
Common Bluet
Great St. John’s Wort
Dwarf Arctic Iris
Beach-head Iris
Beach-head Iris

Blue Flag Iris
Bitter-root

Prarie Blazing Star

Spike Blazing Star

Prairie Flax

30f5

Sunday, May 24, 2020 PlantAvailability

Non-native
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

Grass

Rock Garden

Wildflower

Rock Garden

Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

Rock Garden

Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
1/2 gal.
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
4

2qt

1 gal

47

4

47
41/2"
21/27

1 gal
41/27

4 1/2 tall
2 gal

4 1/2 tall
21/27
21/2
21/27

4 1/2 tall

$15.00
$15.00
$22.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$18.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$18.00
$12.00
$25.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/closed-gentian-white/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/wild-geranium/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/wild-geranium/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/water-avens/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/prairie-smoke/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/bowmans-root/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/sneezeweed/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/tall-sunflower/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/maximilians-sunflower/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/american-alumroot/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/prairie-alumroot/
https://beauxarbres.ca/maple-leaved-alumroot/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/common-bluets/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/great-st-johnswort/
http://www.apple.com
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/beach-head-iris/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/beach-head-iris/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/blue-flag-iris/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/prairie-blazing-star/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/spike-blazing-star/

Sunday, May 24, 2020 PlantAvailability

3 Lobelia cardinalis
6 Lobelia siphilitica
20 Maianthemum stellatum
10 Menispernum canadensis
15 Micranthes virginiensis
3 Monarda fistulosa
1 Napaea dioica
10 Oligoneuron album
2 Oxalis montana
1/ Packera aurea
6 Panicum virgatum
3/ Parnassia glauca
18 Penstemon
2 Penstemon
3 Penstemon digitalis
4 Penstemon digitalis
10 Penstemon grandiflorus
3/ Penstemon hirsutus var. pygmaeus
2 Penstemon pallidus
4 Physostegia virginiana
2 Polemonium acutiflorum
10 Polemonium boreale
4 Primula mistassinica
6 Primula laurentiana

3 Pulsatilla vulgaris

Cardinal Flower

Great Blue Lobelia

Starry False Solomon's-seal

Canada Moonseed

Early Saxifrage

Wild Bergamot
Glade Mallow

Upland White Aster

Common Wood Sorrel

Golden Ragwort

Switch Grass

Fen Grass-of-Parnassus

red-leaved Beardtongue
Cascadia Bardtongue

Foxglove Beardtounge

Foxglove Beardtounge

Large-flowered Beardtongue

Dwarf Hairy Beardtongue

Pale Beardtongue

Obedient Plant
Tall Jacob's-ladder

Boreal Jacob's-ladder

Dwarf Canadian Primrose

Bird’s Eve Primrose

Pasque Flower

4 0of 5

Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Shrub

Rock Garden

Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

Grass/Sedge

Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower
Wildflower

Non-native

4
47

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
21/2

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
21/2
47

1/2 gal.
47

4

4 1/2 tall
2 qt

47

4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
1/2 gal.
4 1/2 tall
4 1/2 tall
21/2
47

4 1/2 tall

$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$8.00
$6.00
$15.00
$20.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00

$8.00
$15.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/cardinal-flower/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/great-blue-lobelia/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/starry-false-solomons-seal/
https://beauxarbres.ca/canada-moonseed/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/early-saxifrage/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/wild-bergmot/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/common-wood-sorrel/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/golden-ragwort/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-grasses-and-grass-like-plants/switch-grass/
http://www.apple.com
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/foxglove-beardtongue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/foxglove-beardtongue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/large-flowered-beardtongue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/dwarf-hairy-beardtongue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/pale-beardtongue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/obedient-plant/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/boreal-jacobs-ladder/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/dwarf-canadian-primrose/

Sunday, May 24, 2020 PlantAvailability

50f5

6 Pycnanthemum virginianum Virginia Mountain-mint Wildflower 21/2 $6.00 $0.00
5 Rhodiola roseum Avrctic Roseroot Rock Garden 4 1/2” $12.00 $0.00
6 Rudbeckia fulgida Orange Coneflower Wildflower 4” $6.00 $0.00
6 Saxifraga bronchialis Yellowdot Saxifrage Rock Garden 2 1/2” $9.00 $0.00
10 Sibbaldiopsis tridentata Three-toothed Cinquefoil Shrub 21/2" $6.00 $0.00
8 Silene regia Royal Catchfly Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
10 Silphium perfoliatum Cup Plant Wildflower 47 $12.00 $0.00
6 | Sisyrinchium montanum Blue-eyed Grass Wildflower 21/2 $6.00 $0.00
3 Solidago ohioensis Ohio Goldenrod Wildflower 1 gal $12.00 $0.00
10 Solidago rigida Stiff Goldenrod Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
8 Symphyotrichum puniceum Purple-stemmed Aster Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
8 Symphyotrichum laeve Smooth Aster Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $10.00 $0.00
2 Symplocarpus foetidus Skunk Cabbage Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
8 Thalictrum dioicum Early Meadow-rue Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
10 Thalictrum pubescens Tall Meadow-rue Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
1 Thermopsis caroliniana Carolina Lupin Wildflower 1 gal $12.00 $0.00
15 Tiarella cordifolia Foam Flower Wildflower 41/2” $6.00 $0.00
5 Triantha glutinosa Sticky False Asphodel Wildflower 4” $8.00 $0.00
12 Veronicastrum virginicum Culver's-root wildflower 21/2 $6.00 $0.00
5 Zizia aurea Golden Alexanders Wildflower 4 1/2 tall $12.00 $0.00
0 zZTOTAL PLANTS TOTAL $ $0.00


https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-napea-to-pycnanthemum/virginia-mountain-mint/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/arctic-roseroot/
http://www.apple.com
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/shrubs-and-woody-vines/three-toothed-cinquefoil/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/royal-catchfly/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-fragaria-to-monarda/cup-plant/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/blue-eyed-grass/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/ohio-goldenrod/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/purple-stemmed-aster/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/smooth-aster/
https://beauxarbres.ca/skunk-cabbage/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/early-meadow-rue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/tall-meadow-rue/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/carolina-lupin/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/foam-flower/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/sticky-false-asphodel/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/culvers-root/
https://beauxarbres.ca/plant-lists/plants-ratibida-to-zizia/golden-alexanders/

